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Land of God

Ginger Infused Spirit, Lime, Frangipani,
Orange Bitter, Soda

OPG Eclipse %

Vodka, Spiced Rum, Espresso,

Hazelnut, Citrus, Soda

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato, Lime, Salt & Pepper,

Celery, Worcestershire

Reese’s Sour
Peanut Butter Fat-washed Bourbon, Lemon,
Vanilla, Chocolate, Aromatic Bitter

Chilli Margarita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime, Red Chili
Spiced Mojito

Spiced Rum, Lime, Rosemary, Basil, Mint

oPIKED JUIGES

Pina Firestone
White & Spiced Rum, Lime, Pineapple

Almond, Rosemary, Cinnamon

Passioned Rita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur,

Passionfruit, Orange, Lime, Vanilla

Watermelon Cooler
Vodka, Lime, Watermelon, Basil, Mint

Strawberry Field

Gin, Strawberry, Lime, Ginger Flower, Mint

Bloody Maria
Mezcal, Tomato, Lime, Salt & Pepper,
Celery, Worcestershire

Slushy Peach

Spiced Rum, Rose Wine, Peach, Mango, Citrus

Frozen Strawberry Magarita

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime, Strawberry
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KUTA SHOOTERS GLUB

Stimulate
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lemongrass,
Ginger, Aromatic Bitter

The Painkiller

Tequila, Turmeric-tamarind Jamu,
Brown Sugar

Apple Pie

Whiskey, Apple, Lemon,

Vanilla Whipped

Bloody Shot

Vodka, Tomato, Tabasco,
Lime, Olive

Red Society
Whiskey, Aromatic Bitter, Grenadine,
Orange Liqueur

EIderMary Served In 6
Gin, Elderflower, Lime, Aromatic Bitter,
Rosemary

Fruities Shot servedins
Vodka, Lime, Strawberry, Cranberry,
Mango, Lychee, Orange, Peach

100

100

100

100

100

300

300

oPRITZERS

Hugo G&T

Gin, Elder Flower, Lime, Cucumber, Rosemary, Tonic

Sparkling Wine

Purple Rain
Gin Infused Butterfly Pea, Prosecco,

Elderflower, Rosemary, Citrus

Lean On

Vodka, Dark Rum, Snake Fruit, Lime, Ginger Beer

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Our prices are in thousand Rupiahs
Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge
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HEALTRY POTIONS

Yellow Mellow
Banana, Pineapple,
Coconut, Honey, Yoghurt

Ruby Jar

Beetroot, Mango, Carrot, Mint, Honey

Grassy Drake
Dragon Fruit, Orange,,
Ginger, Spinach, Honey

Leafy Lover

Kale, Spinach, Banana, Honey, Soy

NEGTAR

Watermelon, Pineapple,
Orange, Mango Banana,
Strawberry, Dragon Fruit
Fresh Coconut

FLAVOURED IGED TER

Lychee, Mango, Strawberry
Lemon, Mint, Peach

JGED GAFFEINE

Americano, Long Black
Cappuccino, Mochaccino
Latte vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel
Chocolate

Matcha

50

50

50

50

50
50
55
60

50
50

40
50
50
50
55

Our prices are in thousand Rupiahs

BEERS

Prost Pilsener
Prost Lager
Bintang

Bintang Radler
Bintang Crystal
Heineken
Guiness Smooth
San Miguel Light
Corona

GRAFT BEERS

Kura Kura Easy Ale

Kura Kura Lager

Kura Kura Island Ale

Kura Kura I.P.A

Lion Brewery Island Lager
Lion Brewery Pale Ale

GIDERS

Albens Original

Albens Apple & Strawberry
Albens Apple & Lychee
Albens Apple & Mango

ELIZERS

Santai Lemon & Lime
Santai Apple, Ginger & Acai
Santai Passionfruit & Guava

oOFTIES & S0DAS

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Sprite, Coke, Coke Zero
Mineral Still Water 330m!
Mineral Sparkling Water 330mi
Mineral Still Water 750m!
Mineral Sparkling Water 750mi

Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge

50
50
55
55
65
75
85
85
95

85
85
95
115
115
115

65
65
65
65

55
55
55

45
45
45
45
50
85
90
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VODKA

Skyy
Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue
Tito's

Ciroc
Belvedere
Beluga

Grey Goose

GIN

East Indies Archipelago
East Indies Bali Pomelo
Tanqueray

Bulldog

Tenjaku

Sipsmith London Dry
Bombay Bramble

Mom

The London N'1

Bottega Baclr

Roku

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Amazonia
Four Pillars Dry

Four Pillars Shiraz

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu
Manly Spirit Lilly Pilly Pink
Monkey 47

The Botanist

Shot

115

125

125

125

175

250

250

250

Shot

115

115

150

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

220

220

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

Bottle

1000

1500

1800

1800

2200

3000

3000

3000

Bottle

1000

1000

1800

1800

1800

1800

2300

2300

2300

2300

2500

2500

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

4500
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RUM

Bacardi Light
Bacardi Spiced

Old Pascas Dark
Havana 3 Afios
Kraken Black Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva
Plantation XO

Ron Zacapa

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado

1800 Silver

1800 Coconut

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio Reposado

Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco
Volcan De Mi Tierra Afiejo

Jose Cuervo Extra Afiejo De La Familia
Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino

Don Julio 1942 Afejo

BRANDY & COGNAC
E&J Brandy
Martell VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Our prices are in thousand Rupiahs
Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge

Shot

115

115

125

125

175

175

250

275

Shot

125

175

175

200

250

300

300

350

500

500

600

Shot

125

300

475

Bottle

1000

1000

1250

1250

2200

2500

3000

4000

Bottle

1500

2800

2800

3000

3500

4000

4000

4800

8500

8500

15000

Bottle

1250

4500

8000
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BOURBON Shot Bottle SINGLE MALT Shot Bottle
Penny Packer 125 1250 Talisker 10 YO 150 2250
Jim Beam 125 1250 Glenfiddich 12 YO 175 2650
Jack Daniel's No.7 150 1800 Glenlivet 12 YO 275 3350
Maker's Mark 175 2200 Macallan 12 YO 375 5000
Wild Turkey 101 175 2200
Bulleit Rye 175 2200 JAPANESE Shot  Bottle
Knob Creek 250 3200 Mars lwai 175 2500
Fireball 250 3200
IRISH Shot  Bottle LIQUEUR Shot  Bottle
Jameson 135 1600 Nusantara Cold Brew 115 1000
Southern Comfort 125 1500
CANADIAN Shot Bottle Bailey's 125 1500
Canadian Club 125 1500 Kahlua 125 1500
Malibu 125 1500
SCOTCH Shot Bottle Jagermeister 125 1500
Johnnie Walker Red Label 125 1500 Vaccari Sambuca 125 1500
Johnnie Walker Black Label 150 2200 De Kuyper Butterscotch 125 1500
Chivas Regal 12 YO 175 2500 Grand Marnier 125 1500
Monkey Shoulder 250 3200 Cointreau 150 2200
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 600 12000 Galliano 150 2200
Midori 150 2200
Frangelico 250 3000

Our prices are in thousand Rupiahs
Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge
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SPLASH & FOAM! 3.500.000

2 Bottles Skyy / Bacardi / Gordon / Jim Beam
1 Bottle Veuve du Vernay Brut

1 Classic Shisha

Including 10 Mixers and 5 Social Snacks

GET WET! 2.500.000

2 Bottle Skyy / Bacardi / Gordon / Jim Beam
2 Buckets Prost

1 Classic Shisha

Including 8 Mixers & 3 Social Snacks

SUN & TAN! 1.500.000

1 Bottle Skyy / Bacardi / Gordon / Jim Beam
Including 4 Mixers & 3 Social Snacks

FIZZY BUBBLES! 1.000.000

1 Bottle Veuve du Vernay Brut
Including 1 Portions of Fresh Oysters

SIP & SAVOR! 800.000

1 Bottle Pink Blossom, Muscat /

White Reserve Chardonnay /

Red Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Including Bali Dairy Local Cheese Board
Sesame Lavosh, Red Wine Jelly, Radish & Celery

kutasocialclub kutasocialclub.com

Our prices are in thousand Rupiahs. Excluding 21% Government Tax & Service Charge




