

**SIGNATURES** 

Land of God

Ginger Infused Spirit, Lime, Frangipani, Orange Bitter, Soda

OPG Eclipse 💝

Vodka, Spiced Rum, Espresso, Hazelnut, Citrus, Soda

**Bloody Mary** 

Vodka, Tomato, Lime, Salt & Pepper, Celery, Worcestershire

Reese's Sour

Peanut Butter Fat-washed Bourbon, Lemon, Vanilla, Chocolate, Aromatic Bitter

Chilli Margarita

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime, Red Chili

**Spiced Mojito** 

Spiced Rum, Lime, Rosemary, Basil, Mint

SPIKED JUICES

150

**Pina Firestone** 

White & Spiced Rum, Lime, Pineapple Almond, Rosemary, Cinnamon

**Passioned Rita** 

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Passionfruit, Orange, Lime, Vanilla

**Watermelon Cooler** 

Vodka, Lime, Watermelon, Basil, Mint

Strawberry Field

Gin, Strawberry, Lime, Ginger Flower, Mint

**Bloody Maria** 

Mezcal, Tomato, Lime, Salt & Pepper, Celery, Worcestershire

Slushy Peach

Spiced Rum, Rose Wine, Peach, Mango, Citrus

Frozen Strawberry Magarita

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime, Strawberry



#### **KUTA SHOOTERS CLUB**

Stimulate Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lemongrass,	100
Ginger, Aromatic Bitter  The Painkiller  Tequila, Turmeric-tamarind Jamu,	100
Apple Pie Whiskey, Apple, Lemon, Vanilla Whipped	100
Bloody Shot Vodka, Tomato, Tabasco, Lime, Olive	100
Red Society Whiskey, Aromatic Bitter, Grenadine, Orange Liqueur	100
ElderMary Served In 6 Gin, Elderflower, Lime, Aromatic Bitter, Rosemary	300
Fruities Shot Served in 6 Vodka, Lime, Strawberry, Cranberry, Mango Lychee Orange Peach	300

### **SPRITZERS**

150

#### **Hugo G&T**

Gin, Elder Flower, Lime, Cucumber, Rosemary, Tonic Sparkling Wine

#### **Purple Rain**

Gin Infused Butterfly Pea, Prosecco, Elderflower, Rosemary, Citrus

Lean On

Vodka, Dark Rum, Snake Fruit, Lime, Ginger Beer

#### **Aperol Spritz**

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange



50

50

55

60

## **HEALTHY POTIONS**

Yellow Mellow Banana, Pineapple, Coconut, Honey, Yoghurt	50
Ruby Jar Beetroot, Mango, Carrot, Mint, Honey	50
Grassy Drake Dragon Fruit, Orange , Ginger, Spinach, Honey	50
<b>Leafy Lover</b> Kale, Spinach, Banana, Honey, Soy	50
NECTAR	

# **FLAVOURED ICED TEA**

Watermelon, Pineapple,

Orange, Mango Banana,

Strawberry, Dragon Fruit

**Fresh Coconut** 

Lychee, Mango, Strawberry	50
Lemon, Mint, Peach	50

## **ICED CAFFEINE**

Americano, Long Black	40
Cappuccino, Mochaccino	50
Latte Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel	50
Chocolate	50
Matcha	55

### **BEERS**

Prost Pilsener	50
Prost Lager	50
Bintang	55
Bintang Radler	55
Bintang Crystal	65
Heineken	75
Guiness Smooth	85
San Miguel Light	85
Corona	95

### **CRAFT BEERS**

Kura Kura Easy Ale	85
Kura Kura Lager	85
Kura Kura Island Ale	95
Kura Kura I.P.A	115
Lion Brewery Island Lager	115
Lion Brewery Pale Ale	115

### **CIDERS**

Albens Original	65
Albens Apple & Strawberry	65
Albens Apple & Lychee	65
Albens Apple & Mango	65

## **SELTZERS**

Santai Lemon & Lime	55
Santai Apple, Ginger & Acai	55
Santai Passionfruit & Guava	55

# **SOFTIES & SODAS**

Soda Water	45
Tonic Water	45
Sprite, Coke, Coke Zero	45
Mineral Still Water 330ml	45
Mineral Sparkling Water 330ml	50
Mineral Still Water 750ml	85
Mineral Sparkling Water 750ml	90



VODKA	Shot	Bottle	RUM	Shot	Bottle
Skyy	115	1000	Bacardi Light	115	1000
Stolichnaya	125	1500	Bacardi Spiced	115	1000
Absolut Blue	125	1800	Old Pascas Dark	125	1250
Tito's	125	1800	Havana 3 Años	125	1250
Cîroc	175	2200	Kraken Black Spiced	175	2200
Belvedere	250	3000	Diplomatico Reserva	175	2500
Beluga	250	3000	Plantation XO	250	3000
Grey Goose	250	3000	Ron Zacapa	275	4000
GIN	Shot	Bottle			
East Indies Archipelago	115	1000	TEQUILA	Shot	Bottle
East Indies Bali Pomelo	115	1000	Jose Cuervo Reposado	125	1500
Tanqueray	150	1800	1800 Silver	175	2800
Bulldog	150	1800	1800 Coconut	175	2800
Tenjaku	150	1800	Don Julio Blanco	200	3000
Sipsmith London Dry	150	1800	Don Julio Añejo	250	3500
Bombay Bramble	180	2300	Don Julio Reposado	300	4000
Mom	180	2300	Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco	300	4000
The London N'1	180	2300	Volcan De Mi Tierra Añejo	350	4800
Bottega Bacûr	180	2300	Jose Cuervo Extra Añejo De La Familia	500	8500
Roku	220	2500	Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino	500	8500
Hendrick's	220	2500	Don Julio 1942 Añejo	600	15000
Hendrick's Amazonia	250	3000			
Four Pillars Dry	250	3000	BRANDY & COGNAC	Shot	Bottle
Four Pillars Shiraz	250	3000	E&J Brandy	125	1250
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	250	3000	Martell VSOP	300	4500
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni	250	3000	Remy Martin XO	475	8000
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu	250	3000			
Manly Spirit Lilly Pilly Pink	250	3000			
Monkey 47	250	3000			
The Botanist	300	4500			



BOURBON	Shot	Bottle	SINGLE MALT	Shot	Bottle
Penny Packer	125	1250	Talisker 10 YO	150	2250
Jim Beam	125	1250	Glenfiddich 12 YO	175	2650
Jack Daniel's No.7	150	1800	Glenlivet 12 YO	275	3350
Maker's Mark	175	2200	Macallan 12 YO	375	5000
Wild Turkey 101	175	2200			
Bulleit Rye	175	2200	JAPANESE	Shot	Bottle
Knob Creek	250	3200	Mars Iwai	175	2500
Fireball	250	3200			
IRISH	Shot	Bottle	LIQUEUR	Shot	Bottle
Jameson	135	1600	Nusantara Cold Brew	115	1000
			Southern Comfort	125	1500
CANADIAN	Shot	Bottle	Bailey's	125	1500
Canadian Club	125	1500	Kahlua	125	1500
			Malibu	125	1500
SCOTCH	Shot	Bottle	Jägermeister	125	1500
Johnnie Walker Red Label	125	1500	Vaccari Sambuca	125	1500
Johnnie Walker Black Label	150	2200	De Kuyper Butterscotch	125	1500
Chivas Regal 12 YO	175	2500	Grand Marnier	125	1500
Monkey Shoulder	250	3200	Cointreau	150	2200
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	600	12000	Galliano	150	2200
			Midori	150	2200
			Frangelico	250	3000



#### SPLASH & FOAM!

3.500.000

2 Bottles Skyy / Bacardi / Gordon / Jim Beam

1 Bottle Veuve du Vernay Brut

1 Classic Shisha

Including 10 Mixers and 5 Social Snacks

#### **GET WET!**

2.500.000

2 Bottle Skyy / Bacardi / Gordon / Jim Beam

2 Buckets Prost

1 Classic Shisha

Including 8 Mixers & 3 Social Snacks

#### SUN & TAN!

1.500.000

1 Bottle Skyy / Bacardi / Gordon / Jim Beam Including 4 Mixers & 3 Social Snacks

#### **FIZZY BUBBLES!**

1.000.000

1 Bottle Veuve du Vernay Brut Including 1 Portions of Fresh Oysters

#### SIP & SAVOR!

800.000

Bottle Pink Blossom, Muscat /
 White Reserve Chardonnay /
 Red Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Including Bali Dairy Local Cheese Board
Sesame Lavosh, Red Wine Jelly, Radish & Celery



(iii) kutasocialclub

kutasocialclub.com